
jurnal_artikel_dedy_revisi_2_bu
_atika.docx

by

Submission date: 30-Aug-2023 08:51PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2154183142
File name: jurnal_artikel_dedy_revisi_2_bu_atika.docx (244.78K)
Word count: 3772
Character count: 21180



2

7

9

13



1

3

4

4

6

7

11



2

2
2

3

4

5

7

10

14



1

1

2

6

6

7

7

16

17

17



1

2

3

4

6

7

13

15

15

15
15



2

2

4

8

15



2

4

5



2

4

4

4

5



2

2

3

5

6

12







64%
SIMILARITY INDEX

64%
INTERNET SOURCES

18%
PUBLICATIONS

41%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 14%

2 10%

3 7%

4 6%

5 6%

6 5%

7 3%

8 2%

9 2%

jurnal_artikel_dedy_revisi_2_bu_atika.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Sidoarjo
Student Paper

ejournal.upnjatim.ac.id
Internet Source

docobook.com
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

eprints.upnjatim.ac.id
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Surabaya The
State University of Surabaya



10 2%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Student Paper

archive.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source

proceeding.unpkediri.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Syiah Kuala University
Student Paper

eprints.itn.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.itn.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.umg.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source


